WINDSHIEL FARM - MEAT LIST

To order, email: seb@windshiel.co.uk

PACK SIZES ARE APPROX & CAN BE ADJUSTED FOR ORDERS

LAMB PACK SIZE
LAMB LEG on bone half 900g
LAMB LEG boned & rolled 800g-1.2kg
LAMB SHOULDER on bone whole 2kg
LAMB SHOULDER boned & rolled 600g-1kg
LAMB RIB CHOPS 2 or 4 chops
LAMB BONELESS CHOPS 2 or 4 chops
LAMB SHANKS 1 per pack
LAMB KIDNEY 2 per pack
LAMB FLANK 250-400g
LAMB LIVER 200-400g
LAMB NECK on bone 3509

LAMB MINCE 500g/250g
LAMB SHOULDER, DICED 500g/250g
LAMB SPARE RIBS 4 ribs/300g
LAMB NECK FILLET 230g

LAMB LEG STEAKS 11ge or2sm
LAMB RACK 8 ribs

LAMB LOIN boneless 500-600g
LAMB GIGOT CHOP 1 per pack
LAMB BURGERS - GLUTEN FREE 2o0r4
LAMB HEART 150g
MUTTON PACK SIZE
MUTTON LEG on bone Half 1-1.2kg
MUTTON LEG boned & rolled 1kg
MUTTON SHOULDER on bone Whole 2.4kg
MUTTON SHOULDER boned & rolled 800g-1.2kg
MUTTON CHOPS on bone 2 or 4 chops
MUTTON LOIN CHOPS 2 or 4 chops
MUTTON SHANKS 1 per pack
MUTTON KIDNEY 120-150g
MUTTON FLANK 400g
MUTTON MINCE 500g/250g
MUTTON LEG, DICED 500g/250g
MUTTON SHOULDER, DICED 500g/250g
MUTTON LIVER 200-400g
NECK OF MUTTON 300-400g
MUTTON NECK FILLET 200-300g
MUTTON BONELESS LOIN 500g
MUTTON SAUSAGEMEAT 500g
MUTTON HEART 1 per pack
MUTTON SAUSAGES GF 12 per pack
MUTTON RACK 8 ribs

MUTTON GIGOT CHOPS

1 per pack

PRICE/KG
£16.80
£17.50
£14.50
£15.50
£18.20
£19.00
£14.00

£9.00
£8.00
£10.00
£8.20
£14.00
£15.00
£7.00
£18.00
£18.75
£16.50
£17.50
£18.50
£14.00
£7.00

PRICE/KG
£10.50
£11.00

£9.50
£10.50
£10.10
£10.50
£10.00
£6.60
£6.00
£10.00
£12.00
£11.50
£8.00
£6.60
£13.00
£10.85
£8.30
£6.00
£8.55
£10.00
£12.00

WINDSHIE

FARM®

LERFOIE

Approx pack price
£28/£15
£14-£21

£29.00
£9.30-£15.50
£5.40-£10
£5-£10
£5.60
£1.00
£1.8-£3.00
£2-£5
£2.90
£7/£3.50
£7.50/£3.75
£2.10
£4.20
£3.80
£7-£9
£8.75
£3.75
£3.50/£7
£1.00

Approx pack price
£20/£10
£11.00
£22.00
£8 -£10
£2-£5
£3-£6
£4.00
£1.00
£2.40
£5/£2.50
£6/£3
£5.75/£2.90
£1.60-£3.20
£2-£5
£2.60-£5
£5.40
£4.00
£1.20
£4 - £5
£6 - £8
£6/£3



PORK/BACON (FROZEN)

PORK SHOULDER boned & rolled

PORK LEG boned & rolled
DICED PORK

PORK CHOPS

PORK CHOPS boneless
PORK FILLET

PORK LEG STEAKS
MIDDLE BACON dry cure
BACK BACON dry cure
SHOULDER BACON dry cure
GAMMON JOINT dry cure
GAMMON STEAK dry cure
HAM RIBS dry cure
STREAKY BACON dry cure
BACON HOCK dry cure
PORK KIDNEY

PORK SPARE RIBS

PORK MINCE

PORK SAUSAGEMEAT

PORK SAUSAGES - GLUTEN FREE

PORK SAUSAGES
PORK SHOULDER STEAKS
PORK BURGERS GF

BEEF (frozen)
SHOULDER STEAK
SILVERSIDE JOINT
TOPSIDE JOINT
BRISKET JOINT
BOILING BEEF RIB
BEEF LIVER

BEEF KIDNEY

OX HEART

BEEF MARROW BONE

PACK SIZE
800g-1.2kg
800g-1.2kg
500g

1 or 2 chops
2 chops
3509

2 per pack

6 or 10 slices
6 or 10 slices
6 slices
800g-1.5kg

1 or 2 per pack
200g-400g

6 or 10 slices
600g

1 kidney 200g
300g-600g
500g

5009

12 per pack
12 per pack
2 per pack

2 per pack

Pack size
5009

1kg — 2kg
1kg — 2kg
1kg — 2kg
250-400g
300-500g
350-400g
200-350g
1 per pack

PRICE/KG
£10.08
£10.85
£12.10
£12.00
£12.40
£13.60
£12.60
£18.20
£19.70
£17.20
£14.20
£15.00

£5.20
£16.00
£5.60
£5.00
£5.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.60
£8.50
£10.00
£12.00

Price/KG
£13.00
£16.50
£16.50
£15.50
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£5.00

WINDSHIE
5 M v L

Approx pack price
£8-£12
£8-£12

£6.00
£5-£7
£4 - £6
£5-£7
£3.50 - £5
£4.50-£8
£5-£8
£5-£7
£11-£22
£3-£5
£1.20-£2.40
£3.50 - £5
£3.50
£1.00
£1.50-£3
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2-£3
£3.00

Approx pack price
£6.50/£3.25
£16.50-£33
£16.50-£33
£15.50-£30

£2.50 - £4.00
£2.40 -£4.00
£2.80 -£3.20
£1.50 - £2.58
£2.50 - £5.00



