WINDSHIEL FARM - MEAT LIST

To order, email: seb@windshiel.co.uk



PACK SIZES ARE APPROX & CAN BE ADJUSTED FOR ORDERS

LAMB	PACK SIZE	PRICE/KG	Approx pack price
LAMB LEG on bone	half 900g	£16.80	£28/£15
LAMB LEG boned & rolled	800g-1.2kg	£17.50	£14-£21
LAMB SHOULDER on bone	whole 2kg	£14.50	£29.00
LAMB SHOULDER boned & rolled	600g-1kg	£15.50	£9.30-£15.50
LAMB RIB CHOPS	2 or 4 chops	£18.20	£5.40-£10
LAMB BONELESS CHOPS	2 or 4 chops	£19.00	£5-£10
LAMB SHANKS	1 per pack	£14.00	£5.60
LAMB KIDNEY	2 per pack	£9.00	£1.00
LAMB FLANK	250-400g	£8.00	£1.8 - £3.00
LAMB LIVER	200-400g	£10.00	£2 - £5
LAMB NECK on bone	350g	£8.20	£2.90
LAMB MINCE	500g/250g	£14.00	£7/£3.50
LAMB SHOULDER, DICED	500g/250g	£15.00	£7.50/£3.75
LAMB SPARE RIBS	4 ribs/300g	£7.00	£2.10
LAMB NECK FILLET	230g	£18.00	£4.20
LAMB LEG STEAKS	1 lge or 2 sm	£18.75	£3.80
LAMB RACK	8 ribs	£16.50	£7-£9
LAMB LOIN boneless	500-600g	£17.50	£8.75
LAMB GIGOT CHOP	1 per pack	£18.50	£3.75
LAMB BURGERS - GLUTEN FREE	2 or 4	£14.00	£3.50/£7
LAMB HEART	150g	£7.00	£1.00

MUTTON	PACK SIZE	PRICE/KG	Approx pack price
MUTTON LEG on bone	Half 1-1.2kg	£10.50	£20/£10
MUTTON LEG boned & rolled	1kg	£11.00	£11.00
MUTTON SHOULDER on bone	Whole 2.4kg	£9.50	£22.00
MUTTON SHOULDER boned & rolled	800g-1.2kg	£10.50	£8 -£10
MUTTON CHOPS on bone	2 or 4 chops	£10.10	£2 - £5
MUTTON LOIN CHOPS	2 or 4 chops	£10.50	£3-£6
MUTTON SHANKS	1 per pack	£10.00	£4.00
MUTTON KIDNEY	120-150g	£6.60	£1.00
MUTTON FLANK	400g	£6.00	£2.40
MUTTON MINCE	500g/250g	£10.00	£5/£2.50
MUTTON LEG, DICED	500g/250g	£12.00	£6/£3
MUTTON SHOULDER, DICED	500g/250g	£11.50	£5.75/£2.90
MUTTON LIVER	200-400g	£8.00	£1.60-£3.20
NECK OF MUTTON	300-400g	£6.60	£2 - £5
MUTTON NECK FILLET	200-300g	£13.00	£2.60-£5
MUTTON BONELESS LOIN	500g	£10.85	£5.40
MUTTON SAUSAGEMEAT	500g	£8.30	£4.00
MUTTON HEART	1 per pack	£6.00	£1.20
MUTTON SAUSAGES GF	12 per pack	£8.55	£4 - £5
MUTTON RACK	8 ribs	£10.00	£6 - £8
MUTTON GIGOT CHOPS	1 per pack	£12.00	£6/£3



PORK/BACON (FROZEN)	PACK SIZE	PRICE/KG	Approx pack price
PORK SHOULDER boned & rolled	800g-1.2kg	£10.08	£8 - £12
PORK LEG boned & rolled	800g-1.2kg	£10.85	£8 - £12
DICED PORK	500g	£12.10	£6.00
PORK CHOPS	1 or 2 chops	£12.00	£5 - £7
PORK CHOPS boneless	2 chops	£12.40	£4 - £6
PORK FILLET	350g	£13.60	£5 - £7
PORK LEG STEAKS	2 per pack	£12.60	£3.50 - £5
MIDDLE BACON dry cure	6 or 10 slices	£18.20	£4.50-£8
BACK BACON dry cure	6 or 10 slices	£19.70	£5 – £8
SHOULDER BACON dry cure	6 slices	£17.20	£5 - £7
GAMMON JOINT dry cure	800g-1.5kg	£14.20	£11 - £22
GAMMON STEAK dry cure	1 or 2 per pack	£15.00	£3-£5
HAM RIBS dry cure	200g-400g	£5.20	£1.20 - £2.40
STREAKY BACON dry cure	6 or 10 slices	£16.00	£3.50 - £5
BACON HOCK dry cure	600g	£5.60	£3.50
PORK KIDNEY	1 kidney 200g	£5.00	£1.00
PORK SPARE RIBS	300g-600g	£5.00	£1.50 - £3
PORK MINCE	500g	£9.00	£4.50
PORK SAUSAGEMEAT	500g	£8.00	£4.00
PORK SAUSAGES - GLUTEN FREE	12 per pack	£8.60	£4.00
PORK SAUSAGES	12 per pack	£8.50	£4.00
PORK SHOULDER STEAKS	2 per pack	£10.00	£2 - £3
PORK BURGERS GF	2 per pack	£12.00	£3.00
BEEF (frozen)	Pack size	Price/KG	Approx pack price
SHOULDER STEAK	500g	£13.00	£6.50/£3.25
SILVERSIDE JOINT	1kg – 2kg	£16.50	£16.50-£33
TOPSIDE JOINT	1kg – 2kg	£16.50	£16.50-£33
BRISKET JOINT	1kg – 2kg	£15.50	£15.50-£30
BOILING BEEF RIB	250-400g	£10.00	£2.50 - £4.00
BEEF LIVER	300-500g	£8.00	£2.40 -£4.00
BEEF KIDNEY	350-400g	£8.00	£2.80 -£3.20
OX HEART	200-350g	£7.50	£1.50 - £2.58
BEEF MARROW BONE	1 per pack	£5.00	£2.50 - £5.00